Features and Benefits
Performance guaranteed
100 percent yield guarantee
Broad operating temperature range (-40°C to +75°C)
Utility and flexibility
Factory-polished end face
Consistent optical performance
Fast termination and no consumables

标称光纤外直径 125 µm
900 µm 光缆拉伸强度 4.9 N (1.1 lb) 变化 ≤ 0.2 dB, FOTP-6
Ordering Information
Part Number 每次交付的单元数 包装内容物 包装
95-000-40 1/1
Connector, shroud, crimp
band, boot (900 µm), boot
(3.0 mm)
单个包装
95-000-41 1/1
Connector, shroud, crimp
band, boot (900 µm), boot
(3.0 mm)
单个包装
95-050-40 1/1
Connector, shroud, crimp
band, boot (900 µm), boot
(3.0 mm), boot (2.0 mm)
单个包装
95-050-41 1/1
Connector, shroud, crimp
band, boot (900 µm), boot
(3.0 mm)
单个包装
95-050-41-X 1/1
Connector, shroud, crimp
band, boot (900 µm), boot
(3.0 mm)
单个包装
UniCam® Connector, SC
Family Spec Sheet China_ZH Page 4 | Revision Date 2022-12-30
Part Number 每次交付的单元数 包装内容物 包装
95-200-41 1/1
Connector, shroud, crimp
band, boot (900 µm), boot
(3.0 mm)
单个包装
95-200-44 1/1
Connector, shroud, crimp
band, boot (900 µm), boot
(3.0 mm)
单个包装
95-000-40-Z 25/1 25 connectors, 25 shrouds,
25 boots (900 µm) 管理器包
95-000-41-Z 25/1 25 connectors, 25 shrouds,
25 boots (900 µm) 管理器包
95-050-40-Z 25/1 25 connectors, 25 shrouds,
25 boots (900 µm) 管理器包
95-050-41-X-Z 25/1 25 connectors, 25 shrouds,
25 boots (900 µm) 管理器包
95-050-41-Z 25/1 25 connectors, 25 shrouds,
25 boots (900 µm) 管理器包
95-200-41-Z 25/1 25 connectors, 25 shrouds,
25 boots (900 µm) 管理器包
95-200-44-Z 25/1